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Nombre LinkedIn 
Agustín Tassani https://uy.linkedin.com/in/agust%C3%ADn-tassani-403b3066  
Alejandro Machado https://uy.linkedin.com/in/alejandro-machado  
Ana Inés Sanchez https://uy.linkedin.com/in/ana-in%C3%A9s-s%C3%A1nchez-b1414286  
Andrea Storace https://uy.linkedin.com/in/andrea-storace  
Constanza Boix https://uy.linkedin.com/in/constanzaboix  
Denisse Camou https://uy.linkedin.com/in/denisecamou  
Diego Fraga https://uy.linkedin.com/in/diego-fraga  
Diego Mazzone https://uy.linkedin.com/in/dmazzone  
Federico Bello https://uy.linkedin.com/in/fede-bello/es-es  
Franco Finozzi https://it.linkedin.com/in/franco-finozzi-a9222265  
Lucía Medina https://uy.linkedin.com/in/luciamedinaroboprok  
Magdalena Rosado https://uy.linkedin.com/in/magdalenarosado  
Mauro Costa https://uy.linkedin.com/in/mauro-costa-83436959  
Paula Gallotti https://uy.linkedin.com/in/paulagallotti  
Rafael Atijas https://www.linkedin.com/in/rafaelatijas  
Stephan Heit https://uy.linkedin.com/in/stephanheitpuglia  

 

https://uy.linkedin.com/in/agust%C3%ADn-tassani-403b3066
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/alejandro-machado
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/ana-in%C3%A9s-s%C3%A1nchez-b1414286
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/andrea-storace
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/constanzaboix
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/denisecamou
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/diego-fraga
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/dmazzone
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/fede-bello/es-es
https://it.linkedin.com/in/franco-finozzi-a9222265
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/luciamedinaroboprok
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/magdalenarosado
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/mauro-costa-83436959
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/paulagallotti
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rafaelatijas
https://uy.linkedin.com/in/stephanheitpuglia

